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Ecomomic
Development Center

Real property held having an estimated fair market value in excess of $15,000 for the period ended December 31, 2014

Owner

Genesee County Economic Development Center
Genesee County Economic Development Center
Genesee County Economic Development Center
Genesee County Economic Development Center
Genesee County Economic Development Center
Genesee County Economic Development Center
Genesee County Economic Development Center
Genesee County Economic Development Center

Address

Gateway | Corporate Park
AppleTree Acres Corporate Park
Oatka Hills Corporate Park
Judge Road - STAMP

Alleghany Road - STAMP
Crosby Road - STAMP

Crosby Road - STAMP
Alleghany Road - STAMP

City
Batavia
Bergen
Leroy
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama

State Zip

NY 14020 USA
NY 14416 USA
NY 14482 USA
NY 14013 USA
NY 14013 USA
NY 14013 USA
NY 14013 USA
NY 14013 USA

Country Property Description

Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Residential Building
Residential Building

2014 Estimated Fair
Market Value

$188,500.00
$5,343,340.00
$582,300.00
$1,313,000.00
$1,179,000.00
$2,295,000.00
$846,000.00
$200,000.00

$11,947,140.00



