

## Real property held having an estimated fair market value in excess of \$15,000 for the period ended December 31, 2014

							2014 Estimated Fair
Owner	Address	City	State	Zip	Country	<b>Property Description</b>	Market Value
Genesee County Economic Development Center	Gateway I Corporate Park	Batavia	NY	14020	USA	Vacant Land	\$188,500.00
Genesee County Economic Development Center	AppleTree Acres Corporate Park	Bergen	NY	14416	USA	Vacant Land	\$5,343,340.00
Genesee County Economic Development Center	Oatka Hills Corporate Park	Leroy	NY	14482	USA	Vacant Land	\$582,300.00
Genesee County Economic Development Center	Judge Road - STAMP	Alabama	NY	14013	USA	Vacant Land	\$1,313,000.00
Genesee County Economic Development Center	Alleghany Road - STAMP	Alabama	NY	14013	USA	Vacant Land	\$1,179,000.00
Genesee County Economic Development Center	Crosby Road - STAMP	Alabama	NY	14013	USA	Vacant Land	\$2,295,000.00
Genesee County Economic Development Center	Crosby Road - STAMP	Alabama	NY	14013	USA	Residential Building	\$846,000.00
Genesee County Economic Development Center	Alleghany Road - STAMP	Alabama	NY	14013	USA	Residential Building	\$200,000.00
							\$11.947.140.00